Date

05/31/
22
06/04/
22

06/04/
22

06/11/
22

06/11/
22
06/20/
22
06/21/

22

06/22/
22

06/24/
22
06/24/
22

06/25/
22

06/25/
22

06/30/
22

07/06/
22
07/07/
22

07/08/
22

07/09/
22

07/09/
22
07/10/
22
07/11/
22
07/12/
22
07/15/
22

Time

6:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
1:30 PM EDT
11:15 AM
EDT
3:45 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

=

Games for Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
North Macomb Reds
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
motor city hit dogs
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
GP Redbirds-Schmitt
Anchor Bay Angels
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Away
Scor

e

0

1

13

12

20

11

Home Team

GP Redbird-Schmitt
Batbusters
Batbusters

Rogo Warriors
Monarchs
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
motor city hit dogs
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
JET BOX
Baseball Utility
Michigan Brewers
pk prospects
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
GP Redbirds-Abraham
PK Prospects 14u Spring
5-Tool 14u Hooven
Michigan Bulls Guzik 14u
Flushing Raiders 14u
Michigan Bigfoot
Anchor Bay Angels

JET BOX

Hom

Scor

10

11

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win



07/15/
22
07/18/
22

07/22/
22

07/23/
22

07/23/
22
07/28/
22
07/30/
22
07/30/
22
07/31/
22
07/31/
22

11:59 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

10:45 AM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT

10:15 AM
EDT

12:15 PM
EDT

JET BOX
Michigan Bigfoot
Clubhouse
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
LSA Michiganders 14u
3B Bedford Elite 14u
Rawlings Prospects 14u

Bloomfield Sting 14u

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

8

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
5-Tool

Peak Performance

North Macomb Reds
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

13

14

11

10

10

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



